Date

02/19/
19
02/27/
19

03/06/
19

03/11/
19

03/13/
19
03/16/
19

03/16/
19

03/19/
19

03/20/
19

03/22/
19
03/26/
19

03/27/
19

03/29/
19

03/30/
19
04/02/
19
04/03/

19

04/06/
19

04/09/
19

04/11/
19

04/11/
19

Time

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

4:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

D

:00 PM PDT

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Green Hope Falcons

Apex
Holly Springs

Green Hope Falcons

Green Hope Falcons

Oxford Preparatory

Green Hope Falcons
Cary

Millbrook
Green Hope Falcons

Green Hope Falcons

Wake County Homeschool

Athens Drive
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons

Panther Creek
Green Hope Falcons

Riverside

Riverside

Away
Scor

e

Home Team

South Johnston
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons

Heritage

West Johnston
Green Hope Falcons
Oxford Preparatory
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons

Cary
Athens Drive
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons
Purnell Swett

Panther Creek

Panther Creek
Green Hope Falcons

Riverside
Green Hope Falcons

Green Hope Falcons

Hom

e

Scor

e

Result

Unscored

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Unscored

Loss

Win

Unscored

Loss

Win



04/12/
19
04/13/

19

04/23/
19

04/24/
19

04/25/
19
05/01/
19
05/03/

19
05/07/
19

05/09/
19

5:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons
Durham Jordan
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons
Bear Grass Charter
South Central

Green Hope Falcons

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

13

Bear Grass Charter
Cape Hatteras
Green Hope Falcons
Wake County Homeschool
Durham Jordan
Leesville Road
Green Hope Falcons
Green Hope Falcons

Heritage

8 Loss
2 Win
3 Loss
2 Win
3 Win
0 Win
4 Win
4 Win
9 Loss

9 TeamPages



