

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/19/ 19	4:00 PM EST	Green Hope Falcons		South Johnston		Unscored
02/27/ 19	4:00 PM EST	Apex	2	Green Hope Falcons	6	Win
03/06/ 19	4:30 PM EST	Holly Springs	4	Green Hope Falcons	3	Loss
03/11/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	4	Heritage	2	Win
03/13/ 19	6:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	1	West Johnston	0	Win
03/16/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Oxford Preparatory	0	Green Hope Falcons	9	Win
03/16/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	13	Oxford Preparatory	2	Win
03/19/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Cary	0	Green Hope Falcons	10	Win
03/20/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Millbrook	0	Green Hope Falcons	2	Win
03/22/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	21	Cary	9	Win
03/26/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	2	Athens Drive	1	Win
03/27/ 19	5:00 PM EDT	Wake County Homeschool	1	Green Hope Falcons	9	Win
03/29/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Athens Drive	1	Green Hope Falcons	7	Win
03/30/ 19	2:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	1	Purnell Swett	6	Loss
04/02/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons		Panther Creek		Unscored
04/03/ 19	4:30 PM PDT	Green Hope Falcons	2	Panther Creek	3	Loss
04/06/ 19	5:00 PM EDT	Panther Creek	3	Green Hope Falcons	4	Win
04/09/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons		Riverside		Unscored
04/11/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Riverside	4	Green Hope Falcons	3	Loss
04/11/ 19	4:00 PM PDT	Riverside	3	Green Hope Falcons	5	Win

04/12/ 19	5:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	6	Bear Grass Charter	8	Loss
04/13/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	13	Cape Hatteras	2	Win
04/23/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Durham Jordan	4	Green Hope Falcons	3	Loss
04/24/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	5	Wake County Homeschool	2	Win
04/25/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	4	Durham Jordan	3	Win
05/01/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	7	Leesville Road	0	Win
05/03/ 19	5:00 PM EDT	Bear Grass Charter	1	Green Hope Falcons	4	Win
05/07/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	South Central	1	Green Hope Falcons	4	Win
05/09/ 19	7:00 PM EDT	Green Hope Falcons	4	Heritage	9	Loss